

### INDIA NON JUDICIAL

### **Government of Assam**

lighun haushi

#### e-Stamp

IN-AS61264486494314V

06-Nov-2023 04:39 PM

MEGHNA KOUSHIK

Certificate No.

Certificate Issued Date

Account Reference

Unique Doc. Reference

Purchased by

Description of Document

**Property Description** 

Consideration Price (Rs.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

Article 5 Agreement or Memorandum of an agreement

SELFPRINT (PU)/ as-self/ SRO Kamrup Metro/ AS-KM

STAMP DUTY FEE PAID BY MEGHNA KOUSHIK IT WILL BE

CONSIDERED AS MEMORENDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

0

(Zero)

HANDIQUE GIRLS COLLEGE GUWAHATI

SUBIN-ASAS-SELF14622415859771V

MEGHNA KOUSHIK

MEGHNA KOUSHIK

100

(One Hundred only)



SELF PRINTED CERTIFICATE TO BE VERIFIED BY THE RECIPIENT AT WWW.SHCILESTAMP.COM

# 1<sup>st</sup> PARTY

Handique Girls' College

1. Authorized Signatory

Name: Dr. Ranjit Sarma

Designation: Principal

Signature: Warman

Date:

Principal

Principal

Output

## 2<sup>nd</sup> PARTY

1. Authorized Signatory

Name: Meghna Kaushik

Designation: Career Counsellor and Soft Skills Trainer

Signature: Meghna kaushik

Date: 10/11/23